COUNCIL - 26 April 2007

ltem 7

COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 28 FEBRUARY
2007 AND 26 APRIL 2007
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Committee

Standards

Community Services
Development Control
Environmental Services

Policy, Finance & Strategic
Performance

Review
Leisure, Tourism & Heritage
Development Control

Planning Policy & Transportation

Audit
Standards
Review

Policy, Finance & Strategic
Performance

Development Control

Date

1 March 2007

6 March 2007
13 March 2007
13 March 2007

15 March 2007

20 March 2007
27 March 2007
29 March 2007

3 April 2007

10 April 2007
12 April 2007
17 April 2007
19 April 2007

24 April 2007

7.1

Minute

56-60

61-65
66
67-75

76-84

85-90
91-97
99-101

102-112

113-118

119-

Report
Attached
(7.1.1-7.1.9)

Report
Attached
(7.5.1-7.5.7)

Report
Attached
(7.9.1-7.9.38)



