COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 28 FEBRUARY 2007 AND 26 APRIL 2007

	<u>Committee</u>	Date	<u>Minute</u>	
(1)	Standards	1 March 2007	56-60	Report Attached (7.1.1-7.1.9)
(2)	Community Services	6 March 2007	61-65	
(3)	Development Control	13 March 2007	66	
(4)	Environmental Services	13 March 2007	67-75	
(5)	Policy, Finance & Strategic Performance	15 March 2007	76-84	Report Attached (7.5.1-7.5.7)
(6)	Review	20 March 2007	85-90	(11011 / 1011)
(7)	Leisure, Tourism & Heritage	27 March 2007	91-97	
(8)	Development Control	29 March 2007	99-101	
(9)	Planning Policy & Transportation	3 April 2007	102-112	Report Attached (7.9.1-7.9.38)
(10)	Audit	10 April 2007	113-118	(1.3.1-1.3.30)
(11)	Standards	12 April 2007	119-	
(12)	Review	17 April 2007		
(13)	Policy, Finance & Strategic Performance	19 April 2007		
(14)	Development Control	24 April 2007		